Galvanized wire pulley, single
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Coating (standard):



tel:+48 58 55 40 410

Material index
6331020KRAPOJS
6331025KRAPOJS
6331030KRAPOJS
6331040KRAPOJS

6331050KRAPOJS

Type
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d [mm]
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L [mm]
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Dimensions

Zastosowanie

do lin max 7 mm

do lin max 7 mm

do lin max 8 mm

do lin max 10 mm

do lin max 12 mm

Obciazenie znamionowe [kg]
200
230
250
300

390

Obciazenie zrywajace [kg]
600
690
750
900

1170
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